
List of suggested Student References for Paul Sutton 

 

Jesse Dann  (jdann13@gmail.com )                                                                  (undergrad) 

Paulina Kruse  (paulin.kruse@gmail.com ) (Paulina.Kruse@du.edu )            (undergrad) 

Benjamin Tuttle (benjamin.tuttle@gmail.com )                                               (graduate) 

Amanda Weaver (amandajweaver@gmail.com )                                             (graduate) 

Alex Muleh (amuleh@esri.com )                                                                       (graduate) 

Carson Scholkopf (carson.schoellkopf@gmail.com )                                       (undergrad) 

Lauren Brown (lauren.n.brown@du.edu )                                                        (undergrad) 

Andrew Haertzen (Andrew.Haertzen@du.edu )                                               (undergrad) 

Amanda Ledford (Amanda.Ledford.du@gmail.com )                                     (undergrad) 

Kelsey Lusk (Kelsey.Lusk@du.edu )                                                                 (undergrad) 

Hannah Merten (hannah.merten@gmail.com) (Hannah.Merten@du.edu )      (undergrad) 

Tilottama Ghosh  (waggymaggy@gmail.com) (Tilottama.Ghosh@noaa.gov ) (graduate) 

Lisa Piscopo (lisa@coloradokids.org )                                                                 (graduate) 

Sarah Revenig (Sarah.Revenig@du.edu )                                                          (undergrad) 

Lauren Morse (lauren.k.morse@gmail.com )                                                    (graduate) 

Joe Hoover (Joseph.Hoover@du.edu )                                                               (graduate) 
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